
Turtle Mound / GOLD Hole: 1

Name Time
Albert, David GLD 8:14
Anglace, Robert GLD 8:05
Azzarello, Roger GLD 8:32
Barlament, Ronald GLD 8:50
Bell, Brian GLD 9:35
Blind GLD 9:44
Bolduc, Kevin GLD 9:17
Burdick, Ronald GLD 8:41
Chabola, John GLD 8:41
Chapell, William GLD 7:56
Ciabattoni, Peter GLD 9:08
Coe, William GLD 9:17
Daniel, Steven GLD 8:14
Detry, Richard GLD 9:08

Name Time
Dickson, John GLD 9:26
Durso, Carmen GLD 8:05
Ellison, Gerald GLD 8:23
Esdale, Eric GLD 8:50
Gatt, Greg GLD 7:47
Graham, Brian GLD 9:08
Gunderson, Stephen G 8:59
Hart, Robert GLD 9:35
Harvell, Edmund GLD 9:26
Heath, David GLD 7:47
Humenchick, Stephen 7:38
Hyde, Sr., Stephen GLD 8:32
Immel, John GLD 8:05
Keyzers, Joseph GLD 8:05

Name Time
Kim, Michael GLD 8:41
Koske, W. Craig GLD 7:56
Krakowka, James GLD 8:50
Kruse, Daniel GLD 8:23
Lawler, William GLD 8:59
Martin, Barry GLD 9:26
McLeod, Gregory GLD 8:23
Mee, Timothy GLD 7:38
Miller, Steven GLD 7:38
Olsen, Jeffrey GLD 8:59
Olson, Joseph GLD 7:47
Poquette, Dale GLD 9:08
Riley, John GLD 9:26
Rodriguez, Richard GLD 8:50

Name Time
Roessel, Robert GLD 8:41
Rogers, Philip GLD 7:47
Ross, Ronald GLD 8:32
Schoenbeck, Dean GLD 8:59
Schuler, Gene GLD 7:56
Sheridan, Mark GLD 8:23
Sikorski, Donald GLD 8:14
Tobin, Kevin GLD 8:14
Treadway, Thomas GLD 9:35
Vico, Raymond GLD 9:17
Wahaus, Leroy GLD 8:32
Wolfhagen, Bjorn GLD 7:56
Woods, Edward GLD 7:38
Zust, Frank GLD 9:17

Turtle Mound Men's Day 05/07/2024 / Scramble
Time Players

7:38 Woods, Edward GLD Miller, Steven GLD Humenchick, Steph… Mee, Timothy GLD    
7:47 Heath, David GLD Gatt, Greg GLD Olson, Joseph GLD Rogers, Philip GLD    
7:56 Koske, W. Craig GLD Wolfhagen, Bjorn GLD Chapell, William GLD Schuler, Gene GLD    
8:05 Durso, Carmen GLD Immel, John GLD Keyzers, Joseph GLD Anglace, Robert GLD    
8:14 Sikorski, Donald GLD Tobin, Kevin GLD Albert, David GLD Daniel, Steven GLD    
8:23 Ellison, Gerald GLD Kruse, Daniel GLD McLeod, Gregory GLD Sheridan, Mark GLD    
8:32 Wahaus, Leroy GLD Ross, Ronald GLD Azzarello, Roger GLD Hyde, Sr., Stephen GLD    
8:41 Chabola, John GLD Kim, Michael GLD Roessel, Robert GLD Burdick, Ronald GLD    
8:50 Barlament, Ronald GLD Krakowka, James GLD Esdale, Eric GLD Rodriguez, Richard G…    
8:59 Gunderson, Stephen… Lawler, William GLD Schoenbeck, Dean GLD Olsen, Jeffrey GLD    
9:08 Detry, Richard GLD Poquette, Dale GLD Ciabattoni, Peter GLD Graham, Brian GLD    
9:17 Bolduc, Kevin GLD Vico, Raymond GLD Coe, William GLD Zust, Frank GLD    
9:26 Martin, Barry GLD Dickson, John GLD Riley, John GLD Harvell, Edmund GLD    
9:35 Hart, Robert GLD Treadway, Thomas GLD Bell, Brian GLD      
9:44 Blind GLD          


